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CTRL_CHRS,C,160
018
027 069 018 027 077 000
027 070 015
027 058 027 077 000
027 018
027 055
027 087 049
027 087 048 018
027 067 033
027 067 042
027 067 066
027 051 020 027 083 049
027 058
027 058
027 058 027 080 049
027 058 027 080 049
027 058 027 080 048
027 055
027 018 027 080 048
027 080
027 080
027 080
027 080
027 080
027 080
027 080
027 079
027 079
027 080
027 080 015
027 051 036
027 080
027 080
027 080
027 080
027 079
027 079
027 051 036 027 084 027 069 018
027 065 001 027 050
027 065 012 027 050
027 069 027 040 115 049 048 072
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 086
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 050 048 104 049 048 086
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 050 104 049 048 086
027 038 108 049 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 054 046 054 054 104 049 048 086
027 038 108 049 076 027 040 048 085 027 038 108 048 069
027,040,115 053 072
027,040,115 049 048 072
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027 040 115 049 112 049 052 086 027 061
027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 086 027 038 097 045 049 082 027 061 027 040 049 048 085
027 040 049 048 085
027 040 115 054 086 027 038 108 049 050 068
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 050 104 049 048 118 048 115 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 050 104 049 048 118 049 115 048 098 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 050 104 049 048 118 048 115 048 098 056 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 050 104 049 048 118 049 115 048 098 056 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 050 104 049 050 118 048 115 048 098 054 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 050 104 049 050 118 049 115 048 098 054 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 048 118 048 115 048 098 053 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 048 118 049 115 048 098 053 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 050 118 048 115 048 098 053 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 050 118 049 115 048 098 053 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 048 118 048 115 048 098 052 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 048 118 049 115 048 098 052 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 050 118 048 115 048 098 052 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 050 118 049 115 048 098 052 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 118 048 115 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 118 049 115 048 098 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 049 112 049 052 118 048 115 048 098 053 050 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 054 046 054 055 104 049 050 118 048 115 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 118 048 115 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 118 048 115 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 118 048 115 051 084
027 040 115 049 112 049 052 086
027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 086
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 118 048 115 051 084
027 038 108 048 079 027 040 048 085 027 040 115 048 112 049 048 104 049 050 118 049 115 048 098 051 084
027 040 115 049 048 086 027 038 108 054 068
027 038 108 052 056 068
027 038 108 054 068
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REPORT,C,30
RESET PRINTER
NORMAL PRINT
20 cpi COMPRESSED PRINT
12 PITCH
NOT USED
EPSON GRAPHIC SET
EXPAND
EXPAND OFF
SMALL  8 1/2 * 5 1/2 33 LINES
MEDIUM 8 1/2 * 7     42 LINES
LARGE  8 1/2 * 11    66 LINES
HALF HIGHT SUPER/SUB  SCRIPT
12 PITCH
12 PITCH ITALIC
12 PITCH PROPORTIONAL
12 PICTH PROPORTIONAL ITALIC
ITALIC & PROP OFF 12 pitch
IBM character set
ITALIC & PROP OFF 10 pitch
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
17 cpi Compressed
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
ITALIC OFF
ITALIC
CANCEL SUPER/SUB SCRIPT
.1 LINE FEED
NORMAL LINE FEED
RESET PRINTER
10 PITCH
20 cpi COMPRESSED
PORTRAIT 12 PITCH
LANDSCAPE 16.6
ASCII CHARACTER SET & MARGIN
BOLD Deskjet
BOLD OFF Deskjet
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BOLD Laser W hlf
BOLD OFF Laser W hlf
PC-8 CHARACTER SET
HALF HIGHT SUPER/SUB SCRIPT
COURIER
COURIER ITALIC
PRESTIGE ELITE
PRESTIGE ELITE ITALIC
LETTER GOTHIC
LETTER GOTHIC ITALIC
TIMES 10
TIMES 10 ITALIC
TIMES 12
TIMES 12 ITALIC
HELV 10
HELV 10 ITALIC
HELV 12
HELV 12 ITALIC
COURIER 10 PH 12 PT
COURIER 10 PH 12 PT ITALIC
UNIVERS 14 PT
17.7 cpi Compressed
NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
BOLD LASER
BOLD OFF LASER
COURIER 10 PH 12 PT
COURIER 10 PH 12 PT ITALIC
CANCEL SUPER/SUB SCRIPT
.1 LINE FEED
NORMAL LINE FEED
IBM Type
Std. HP Type
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